1
NPO  X7R  Y5V
Operating Temperature  -55℃~+125℃ -55℃~+125℃ -25℃~+85℃
Size Code Shape
Dimensions (mm)
voltage
Capacitance(pF)
F

Ammo Packaging
3
How To Order Of Radial Leads MLCC :
MKT --- 0805 Y 104 M 500 PF3 R
↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
A B C D E F G H
A:
Product Type
D:
Capacitance
First two digits
are significant
third digit is
number of zeros.
For Example:
104=100000pF
5R6=5.6pF
F:
Rated Voltage
The code meaning is
same as capacitance.
For Example:
250=25V
500=50V
101=100V
B:
Unit : Inches
Cmos Chip Size (LxW)
Code Chip
0805 0.08x0.05
1206 0.12x0.06
1210 0.12x0.10
1812 0.18x0.12
2225 0.22x0.25
3035 0.30x0.35
E:
Tolerance
B ±0.10pF
C ±0.25pF
D ±0.5pF
F ±1.0%
G ±2.0%
J ±5.0%
K ±10%
M ±20%
N ±30%
S +50% -20%
Z +80% -20%
P +100% -0%
B.C.D for
C<10pF
NPO:
B.C.D.F.G.J.K.M
.
X7R: K.M.S.Z.
Y5V: M.S.Z.P.
G:
Packaging Style
Ammo
PF1 2.54mm
PF3 5.08mm
Bulk
F1 2.54mm
F2 4.57mm
F3 5.08mm
F4 7.50mm
F5 3.50mm
H:
Pb
R RoHS
C:
Dielectric
N NPO